
   September 
2023

 Bus Timetable 

UTC (Route 1) 
Please ensure that Passengers are at the 

departure point five minutes before the

transport is due.

Pick up Location Morning 

➢ Seascale (The Banks) 07:10am 

➢ Whitecroft, Gosforth 07:17am 

➢ Main Road, Thornhill 07:27am 

➢ Old Hall, Egremont 07:30am 

➢ The Crown, Bawthorne 

07:33am 

➢ Acorn Bank, Cleator Moor 07:35am 

➢ Top House, Wath Brow 07:40am 

➢ Cleator Moor Coop Bus Stop  

07:41am

Return Time : Monday-Thursday 15:30pm, Friday 13:15pm 

➢ Windscale Club, Seascale  

➢ Sproatys Chippy 

➢ Jett Garage, Egremont 

➢ Cleator Moor Square 

➢ Lingla Bank  

➢ Boots Chemist, Frizington 

07:10am 

07:11am 

07:43am

07:44am

07:46am

07:50am
07:56am

mailto:info@hobans.co.uk





